Galop - Jockeys suisses et étrangers
Résultats du 01/01/2025 au 13/05/2025

Ordre de tri : Par victoires

Jockeys amateurs et professionnels

Jockeys

Reveley James
Labaisse Edgar
Masson Antoine
Beaurain Thomas
Langmeier Jiirg
Odlozil Jan
Am.Roussel Antonin
Champier Gaétan
Schneider Carina
Harnois Cédric
Tabet Hakim
Am.Hondier Jad
Ragno Antonio
Werder Pablo

Zerourou Jimmy

Total:
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Gains
totaux

5'920
10'000
5'000
2'496
1'536
3'840
1'440
2'880
2'688
480
960

37'240
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